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Final results (58 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE GOFK VISBY

2 LUND Leonard SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 FOGEMAN Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

3 GRANEVIK Gunnar SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

5 HANSSON Rasmus SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

6 ERIKSSON Filip SWE UF UPPSALA

7 OHLIN Oliver SWE WFF ÖREBRO

8 SKAGERBERG Jonatan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

9 MAGNUSSON Jakob SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

10 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad POL GFK GÖTEBORG

11 ULMANEN Kasper SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

13 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

14 DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR

15 LINDVALL Gustav SWE GOFK VISBY

16 SUL Jimmy SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

17 ANGELSTEN Richard SWE WFF ÖREBRO

18 SVERKER Samuel SWE UF UPPSALA

19 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

20 WESTESSON Lave SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

21 HÅKANSSON Gustav SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

22 LUNDH Oscar SWE FKK ARVIKA

23 STRÅLIN Erik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

24 SCHROTTI Axel SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

25 ERIKSSON Theodor SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

26 PELLBACK Felix SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

27 SÖDERGREN Hampus SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

28 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

29 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE LFK LINKÖPING

30 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

31 FREDRIKSSON Marcus SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

32 SONTAGH Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

33 PETTERSSON-JENSEN Tobias SWE WFF ÖREBRO

34 BERGSTRÖM Willem SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

35 LINDQUIST Eric SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

36 KIMFORS Simon SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

37 ÅKERSTRÖM Frej SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

38 NILSSON Axel SWE UF UPPSALA

39 LUNDEGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

40 NORRMAN Henrik SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

41 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

42 JIBREUS Herman SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

43 BERGGREN David SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

43 DANNFORS Karl SWE UF UPPSALA

45 EKSTRÖM Matthias SWE DALREG FALUN

46 HÖGBERG Melvin SWE LFK LINKÖPING

47 HENRICSSON Malte SWE WFF ÖREBRO
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48 DANNFORS Philip SWE UF UPPSALA

49 IHRE-THOMASON Axel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

50 HJERT Hannes SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

51 SCHMEKEL Filip SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

52 GLÄNNMAN Samuel SWE AFC ARVIKA

53 BJÖRNDAHL Nils SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

54 JERSILD Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

55 BÖRNE Marcus SWE AFC ARVIKA

56 MARION Olivier SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

56 STRÖMSTEDT Erik SWE GOFK VISBY

58 BRANDT Sebastian SWE GFK GÖTEBORG



3

USM 2016 VHKAD

Formula of the competition

58 fencers

Poules round 1:

58 fencers

9 poules 

58 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 58 fencers
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Initial ranking (58 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE GOFK VISBY

2 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 LUND Leonard SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

4 MAGNUSSON Jakob SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

5 HANSSON Rasmus SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

6 POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 FOGEMAN Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

8 LUNDH Oscar SWE FKK ARVIKA

9 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

10 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE LFK LINKÖPING

11 OHLIN Oliver SWE WFF ÖREBRO

12 ERIKSSON Filip SWE UF UPPSALA

13 ULMANEN Kasper SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

14 ANGELSTEN Richard SWE WFF ÖREBRO

15 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

16 LINDVALL Gustav SWE GOFK VISBY

17 PETTERSSON-JENSEN Tobias SWE WFF ÖREBRO

18 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad POL GFK GÖTEBORG

19 NILSSON Axel SWE UF UPPSALA

20 DANNFORS Philip SWE UF UPPSALA

21 ÅKERSTRÖM Frej SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

22 GRANEVIK Gunnar SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

23 HENRICSSON Malte SWE WFF ÖREBRO

24 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

25 HÖGBERG Melvin SWE LFK LINKÖPING

26 KIMFORS Simon SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

27 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

28 DANNFORS Karl SWE UF UPPSALA

29 SCHROTTI Axel SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

30 EKSTRÖM Matthias SWE DALREG FALUN

31 HÅKANSSON Gustav SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

32 HJERT Hannes SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

33 DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR

34 STRÅLIN Erik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

35 ERIKSSON Theodor SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

36 FREDRIKSSON Marcus SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

37 BÖRNE Marcus SWE AFC ARVIKA

38 STRÖMSTEDT Erik SWE GOFK VISBY

39 LUNDEGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

40 SUL Jimmy SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

41 NORRMAN Henrik SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

42 JIBREUS Herman SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

42 BERGGREN David SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

42 BERGSTRÖM Willem SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

42 LINDQUIST Eric SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

42 WESTESSON Lave SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

42 SVERKER Samuel SWE UF UPPSALA
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42 SKAGERBERG Jonatan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

42 IHRE-THOMASON Axel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

42 PELLBACK Felix SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

42 SCHMEKEL Filip SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

42 GLÄNNMAN Samuel SWE AFC ARVIKA

42 BJÖRNDAHL Nils SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

42 JERSILD Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

42 SONTAGH Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

42 MARION Olivier SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

42 SÖDERGREN Hampus SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

42 BRANDT Sebastian SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  09:00  Piste number 19

Referee: WOLTERS Heinz WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 1.000 19 25 1

NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 0.400 -4 16 4

SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -10 13 5

SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 11 22 2

BÖRNE Marcus AFC ARVIKA 0.000 -15 10 6

ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -1 20 3
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Poule number 2  09:00  Piste number 20

Referee: MEUNIER Mathias LFK LINKÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SKAGERBERG Jonatan GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 2 20 4

STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 20 3

SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 21 2

STRÖMSTEDT Erik GOFK VISBY 0.000 -16 9 6

DANNFORS Philip UF UPPSALA 0.200 -5 15 5

PETTERSSON-JENSEN Tobias WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 9 23 1
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Poule number 3  09:00  Piste number 21

Referee: ZANDER Anders MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -7 16 6

LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 22 25 1

LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -6 16 5

FREDRIKSSON Marcus FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 -4 18 4

LINDVALL Gustav GOFK VISBY 0.600 -2 18 2

ÅKERSTRÖM Frej FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 17 3
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Poule number 4  09:00  Piste number 22

Referee: RASMUSSEN Björn UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.166 -18 10 6

GRANEVIK Gunnar FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 18 28 2

MAGNUSSON Jakob A6 JÖNKÖPING 1.000 17 30 1

KEMPEGÅRD Andreas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -5 19 4

BERGGREN David FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 19 5

DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR 0.666 10 28 3

SUL Jimmy GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -15 14 7
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Poule number 5  09:00  Piste number 23

Referee: GYLLENHOFF Angelika DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ANGELSTEN Richard WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 11 27 2

JIBREUS Herman FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -6 20 5

BJÖRNDAHL Nils GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -13 16 7

HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 0.333 -8 18 6

NORRMAN Henrik ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -1 24 4

HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.833 14 28 1

HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 26 3
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Poule number 6  09:00  Piste number 24

Referee: SVEDBERG Jonas FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ULMANEN Kasper FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 22 2

SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA 0.800 10 22 1

HENRICSSON Malte WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -3 18 4

HJERT Hannes LJFK LJUNGBY 0.200 -8 15 5

GLÄNNMAN Samuel AFC ARVIKA 0.200 -13 11 6

POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 23 3
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Poule number 7  09:00  Piste number 25

Referee: RUNOLD Jeannette FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA 0.833 10 26 2

EKSTRÖM Matthias DALREG FALUN 0.333 -7 18 6

PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 4 26 3

FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 30 1

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.333 -4 23 5

BRANDT Sebastian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -22 8 7

SÖDERGREN Hampus FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 2 26 4
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Poule number 8  09:00  Piste number 26

Referee: WIK Johan FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SCHROTTI Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 23 3

KIMFORS Simon GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 0 18 5

MARION Olivier DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 9 6

OHLIN Oliver WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 7 23 1

LUNDH Oscar FKK ARVIKA 0.600 6 21 2

BERGSTRÖM Willem SAF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 21 4
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Poule number 9  09:00  Piste number 27

Referee: WRAMNER Stefan GOFK VISBY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DANNFORS Karl UF UPPSALA 0.333 -7 19 7

PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 10 23 1

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.500 2 23 3

WESTESSON Lave GFK GÖTEBORG 0.666 3 28 2

SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 21 6

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 -1 22 5

LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 0 24 4
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Ranking after all poule rounds (58 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 22 25 qualified

2 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 1.000 19 25 qualified

3 FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 30 qualified

3 MAGNUSSON Jakob A6 JÖNKÖPING 1.000 17 30 qualified

5 GRANEVIK Gunnar FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 18 28 qualified

6 HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.833 14 28 qualified

7 ANGELSTEN Richard WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 11 27 qualified

8 ERIKSSON Filip UF UPPSALA 0.833 10 26 qualified

9 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 11 22 qualified

10 SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA 0.800 10 22 qualified

11 PETTERSSON-JENSEN Tobias WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 9 23 qualified

12 ULMANEN Kasper FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 22 qualified

13 OHLIN Oliver WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 7 23 qualified

14 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 23 qualified

15 SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 21 qualified

16 DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR 0.666 10 28 qualified

17 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 10 23 qualified

18 WESTESSON Lave GFK GÖTEBORG 0.666 3 28 qualified

19 HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 26 qualified

20 LUNDH Oscar FKK ARVIKA 0.600 6 21 qualified

21 STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 20 qualified

22 SCHROTTI Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 23 qualified

23 SKAGERBERG Jonatan GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 2 20 qualified

24 BERGSTRÖM Willem SAF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 21 qualified

25 ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -1 20 qualified

26 LINDVALL Gustav GOFK VISBY 0.600 -2 18 qualified

27 PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 4 26 qualified

28 SÖDERGREN Hampus FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 2 26 qualified

29 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.500 2 23 qualified

30 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 0 24 qualified

31 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 -1 22 qualified

32 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -5 19 qualified

33 KIMFORS Simon GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 0 18 qualified

34 ÅKERSTRÖM Frej FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 17 qualified

35 FREDRIKSSON Marcus FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 -4 18 qualified

36 NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 0.400 -4 16 qualified

37 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -6 16 qualified

38 NORRMAN Henrik ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -1 24 qualified

39 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.333 -4 23 qualified

40 JIBREUS Herman FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -6 20 qualified

41 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 21 qualified

42 BERGGREN David FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 19 qualified

42 DANNFORS Karl UF UPPSALA 0.333 -7 19 qualified

44 EKSTRÖM Matthias DALREG FALUN 0.333 -7 18 qualified

45 HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 0.333 -8 18 qualified

46 HENRICSSON Malte WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -3 18 qualified

47 DANNFORS Philip UF UPPSALA 0.200 -5 15 qualified
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48 IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -7 16 qualified

49 HJERT Hannes LJFK LJUNGBY 0.200 -8 15 qualified

50 SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -10 13 qualified

51 GLÄNNMAN Samuel AFC ARVIKA 0.200 -13 11 qualified

52 BJÖRNDAHL Nils GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -13 16 qualified

53 JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.166 -18 10 qualified

54 SUL Jimmy GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -15 14 qualified

55 BÖRNE Marcus AFC ARVIKA 0.000 -15 10 qualified

56 MARION Olivier DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 9 qualified

57 STRÖMSTEDT Erik GOFK VISBY 0.000 -16 9 qualified

58 BRANDT Sebastian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -22 8 qualified
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Table of 64

1 LUND Leonard
DIF STOCKHOLM

64 ----------
LUND Leonard

33 KIMFORS Simon
GFK GÖTEBORG

32 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas
DIF STOCKHOLM

KEMPEGÅRD Andreas
15/12

17 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fab
FFF STOCKHOLM

48 IHRE-THOMASON Axel
DIF STOCKHOLM

PRESTJAN FOGELBERG
15/13

49 HJERT Hannes
LJFK LJUNGBY

16 DAHLIN Svante
KFK KALMAR

DAHLIN Svante
15/7

9 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz K
GFK GÖTEBORG

56 MARION Olivier
DIF STOCKHOLM

SILIWANOWICZ Mateu
15/2

41 SONTAGH Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

24 BERGSTRÖM Willem
SAF STOCKHOLM

SONTAGH Jakob
15/12

25 ERIKSSON Theodor
DIF STOCKHOLM

40 JIBREUS Herman
FFF STOCKHOLM

ERIKSSON Theodor
15/13

57 STRÖMSTEDT Erik
GOFK VISBY

8 ERIKSSON Filip
UF UPPSALA

ERIKSSON Filip
15/7

5 GRANEVIK Gunnar
FKC KARLSKRONA

60 ----------
GRANEVIK Gunnar

37 LUNDEGREN Axel
GFK GÖTEBORG

28 SÖDERGREN Hampus
FKC KARLSKRONA

SÖDERGREN Hampus
15/12

21 STRÅLIN Erik
FFF STOCKHOLM

44 EKSTRÖM Matthias
DALREG FALUN

STRÅLIN Erik
15/10

53 JERSILD Nils
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

12 ULMANEN Kasper
FFF STOCKHOLM

ULMANEN Kasper
7/5

13 OHLIN Oliver
WFF ÖREBRO

52 BJÖRNDAHL Nils
GFK GÖTEBORG

OHLIN Oliver
15/3

45 HÖGBERG Melvin
LFK LINKÖPING

20 LUNDH Oscar
FKK ARVIKA

LUNDH Oscar
15/4

29 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils
A6 JÖNKÖPING

36 NILSSON Axel
UF UPPSALA

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils
15/11

61 ----------

4 MAGNUSSON Jakob
A6 JÖNKÖPING

MAGNUSSON Jakob

Table of 32

LUND Leonard
15/9

DAHLIN Svante
15/9

SILIWANOWICZ Mateu
15/11

ERIKSSON Filip
15/6

GRANEVIK Gunnar
15/10

ULMANEN Kasper
15/6

OHLIN Oliver
15/11

MAGNUSSON Jakob
15/7

Table of 16

LUND Leonard
15/14

ERIKSSON Filip
15/12

GRANEVIK Gunnar
12/7

OHLIN Oliver
15/10
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Table of 64

3 FOGEMAN Martin
SAF STOCKHOLM

62 ----------
FOGEMAN Martin

35 FREDRIKSSON Marcus
FKC KARLSKRONA

30 LINDQUIST Eric
FKC KARLSKRONA

FREDRIKSSON Marcus
15/11

19 HÅKANSSON Gustav
DIF STOCKHOLM

46 HENRICSSON Malte
WFF ÖREBRO

HÅKANSSON Gustav
15/9

51 GLÄNNMAN Samuel
AFC ARVIKA

14 POUSETTE Hugo
DIF STOCKHOLM

POUSETTE Hugo
15/7

11 PETTERSSON-JENSEN Tobi
WFF ÖREBRO

54 SUL Jimmy
GFK GÖTEBORG

SUL Jimmy
15/10

43 DANNFORS Karl
UF UPPSALA

22 SCHROTTI Axel
FFF STOCKHOLM

SCHROTTI Axel
15/8

27 PELLBACK Felix
DIF STOCKHOLM

38 NORRMAN Henrik
ARA HELSINGBORG

PELLBACK Felix
15/12

59 ----------

6 HANSSON Rasmus
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

HANSSON Rasmus

7 ANGELSTEN Richard
WFF ÖREBRO

58 BRANDT Sebastian
GFK GÖTEBORG

ANGELSTEN Richard
15/4

39 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

26 LINDVALL Gustav
GOFK VISBY

LINDVALL Gustav
15/6

23 SKAGERBERG Jonatan
GFK GÖTEBORG

42 BERGGREN David
FFF STOCKHOLM

SKAGERBERG Jonatan
15/10

55 BÖRNE Marcus
AFC ARVIKA

10 SVERKER Samuel
UF UPPSALA

SVERKER Samuel
15/10

15 SVENSSON Jonathan
DIF STOCKHOLM

50 SCHMEKEL Filip
FFF STOCKHOLM

SVENSSON Jonathan
15/8

47 DANNFORS Philip
UF UPPSALA

18 WESTESSON Lave
GFK GÖTEBORG

WESTESSON Lave
15/9

31 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel
LFK LINKÖPING

34 ÅKERSTRÖM Frej
FFF STOCKHOLM

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel
15/6

63 ----------

2 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
GOFK VISBY

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi

Table of 32

FOGEMAN Martin
15/9

POUSETTE Hugo
15/7

SUL Jimmy
15/9

HANSSON Rasmus
15/7

LINDVALL Gustav
15/13

SKAGERBERG Jonatan
15/10

SVENSSON Jonathan
15/4

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/10

Table of 16

FOGEMAN Martin
15/14

HANSSON Rasmus
14/6

SKAGERBERG Jonatan
15/6

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/10
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Table of 8

1 LUND Leonard
DIF STOCKHOLM

8 ERIKSSON Filip
UF UPPSALA

LUND Leonard
15/12

5 GRANEVIK Gunnar
FKC KARLSKRONA

4 OHLIN Oliver
WFF ÖREBRO

GRANEVIK Gunnar
15/12

3 FOGEMAN Martin
SAF STOCKHOLM

6 HANSSON Rasmus
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

FOGEMAN Martin
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BAKHUREVIC Madina SWE EGF SOLNA 0 2 0 0

CLAUSEN Stefan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 0 10 0 1

DORDEVIC Denis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0 4 0 0

GYLLENHOFF Angelika SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 1 0 0 0

MEUNIER Mathias SWE LFK LINKÖPING 1 0 0 0

RASMUSSEN Björn SWE UF UPPSALA 1 10 1 2

RASMUSSEN Linn SWE UF UPPSALA 0 0 1 0

RUNOLD Jeannette SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 1 0 0 0

SCHÄRER Erik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 0 3 0 0

SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE SAF STOCKHOLM 0 10 1 1

SVEDBERG Jonas SWE FKC KARLSKRONA 1 0 0 0

WIK Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 1 0 0 0

WOLTERS Heinz SWE WFF ÖREBRO 1 4 0 0

WRAMNER Stefan SWE GOFK VISBY 1 0 0 0

ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ 1 6 1 1


